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- STATE COUPORATIOU COMMISSLON
CONFTRVATION DIVISION
500 INSURAVCE DUILDING
212 BORTH MARRET
WICHITA 2, KANSAS

4

WELL PI1.

Arrm—re | —— o

i,

UG APRLICATION IO TIGHET HOLE
T Qoo Copy

Lease Owner Ozark-Mahoning Compsany

(Applicant)

Address 601 Barfield Bldg., Amarillo, Texas

Lease (Farm Name) Walden Well No. 1

Well Location c sw/h wi/h sE/h Scc. ) TWp._ 78 Rge. o7 (B (W
C;unty‘ Sheridan Field Newe (if any) Wild

Total Depth L4130 0il Well __ Gas Weilmmmmrnput Well  SWD Well D &A 14
Was well log filed with application? Yes 1f not, explain:

pate and hour plugging is desired to begin g/gq/gl

Plugging of the well will be done in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State
Corporation Commission.,

Name of person on the lease in charge of well for owner Daje A, Buchheister

Address Plainville, Kansas
Plugging Contractor John O. Faymer, Inc, License No.
Address P. 0. Box 352, Rugsell, Kansas

Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to_John O. Farmer, Inc.

P. 0. Box 352 : Address Russell, Kansas

signed: &fgb/ﬁ 9M

Applicant or Acting Agent
Jdohn O. Farmer

and payment will be guaranteed by applicant.

Date: September 29, 1961




. /s~ [39- 000 0 -0 )
) ﬁzf.‘afe ’o/ «Jl(anéa.&

&aig Coriaorafion Commid:;ion

JOHN ANDERSON, Jr. Governor
RICHARD C. BYRD Chairman R
ALVIN F. GRAUERHOLZ Commissioner ' CONSERVATION DIVISION
HARRY G. WILES Commissioner (Oil, Gas and Water)
RAYMOND B. HARVEY Secrefary : 500 fnsurance Bldg. 212 N. Market
CHARLES C. McCARTER Gen. Counsef WICHITA, KANSAS .
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY
Qzark - Mahoning Ce Well No. 1
Lease Walden
601 E&?fl@iﬁ Bldg : Description SW NW SE 4-7«27
County Sheridan

ﬁmarilla, ?axas

This is your authority to plug fhe above subject well in
accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State
Corporation Commission.

This au?hori%y is vold after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly vyours,

:9’(7’@
P. ROBERTS

Assistant Petroleum Conservation
Director

Eldon ?a&ty
Mr «

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of fhe above
named well.

]

In the event you need any further informa%non regarding
this well feel free to write or call me at any time.

Harold J. Hollis

Kansas Field Supervisor
P. O. Box 569

Great Bend, Kansas
Phone: GL 3-2126

Moway ysn




Company- OZARK~MARONING €O,
Farm- Nigel Walden

Tote! Dapth. 41307
Comm. 9miiafl
Bhot or Treated,

WELL LOG BUREAU»——KANS% GECLOGICAL SC)CIETY ,
508 East Murdock,

tractor. J, O, FParmer

jgousd.  L=19=63

TASING:

Na,

Comp.  g.u9.5H})

8 5/8" 268 cem w/175 sx.

sur face

shale

shale & sand
ghale & lime
shale & shelisz
Red bed, shale &
shale & shells
shale & lime
shale & shells
shale & lime
lime & shale
lime 2
lime & shale
Totsal Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
Anhydrite
Wabaunsee
Toronto

Heebner

Toronto

Lansing

Base Kansas City

lime

Wichita, Kansas ;

A5 F7- 000 F0- oo~ a‘@
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SEC. 4 Y 7 Ry
SW WW SE

*

County Sheridan
KANSAS

?—

&3

Elevation._ 27037 DF |

Production. Dry

Figures incicats Botlem of Formations.

263
1460
1860

2040

2436
2744
2930
3038
3205
3370
384G
G073
4130

2430
3571
3684
3886

- 3BEY

3904
4122



